
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

12 September 13 September 14 September 15 September

Wanaka Queenstown

Edgewater Copthorne Hotel Lakefront

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

Jet Boating New Zealand

758

Eddie McKenzie

2:30
292

John  Walker

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

NZ Transport Agency

719

Tony MacColl

4:00

Real Journeys Limited, Te Anau 

Developments & if required Cardrona Alpine 

Resort Limited

621/1341, 607/1342, 615

Fiona Black

4:10
Michael Farrier

752

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

Council Opening

Council Opening
Skyline Enterprises Limited & Totally 

Tourism Limited

574, 571

Sean Dent ‐ Southern Planning Group

Transpower 

805/1301 

Ainsley McLeod 

Chorus, Spark and Vodafone Continued

Break

Queenstown

Copthorne Hotel Lakefront

House Movers Section of New Zealand 

Heavy Haulage Association (Inc) 

496

Rowan Ashton

Queenstown Park Limited and Remarkables 

Park Limited

806/1097, 1117

John Young

Chorus, Spark and Vodafone

191/1253, 781/1106, 179/1208 

Graeme McCarrison, Colin Clune and 

Matthew McCallum‐Clark

Council Opening

Lunch

Break

Council Opening

Break

Break Break

Queenstown Airport Corporation (QAC)

433

Rebecca Wolt ‐ Legal Submissions 

Chris Day ‐ Expert Evidence (Acoustics) 

Scott Roberts ‐ Expert Evidence (Mechanical 

Ventilation) 

Kirsty O'Sullivan ‐ Expert Evidence (Planning)

Jacks Point Residential No.2 Ltd, Jacks Point 

Village Holdings Ltd, Jacks Point 

Developments Limited, Jacks Point Land 

Limited, Jacks Point Land No. 2 Limited, 

Jacks Point Management Limited, Henley 

Downs Land Holdings Limited; Jacks Point 

Residents and Owners Association

762/1275/1277

Chris Ferguson Boffa Miskell (planning) 

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Aurora Energy Ltd. Continued

QAC Continued

QAC Continued

Aurora Energy Limited

635

Bridget Irving


